GScoolink Microelectronics Co.,LTD. ©2021 All rights reserved.
GSV2001
1 In to 2 Out HDMI2.0 Repeater with Audio
Extraction/Insertion
September, 2019
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
AC
P

GSV2001 Product Specification  Rev. 2.0
18
5 Ordering Guide
Table 10. Ordering Infomation
Part
Number.
Temperature
Range
Package Description Packing Type
GSV2001 −20°C to +85°C
QFN76L, 0.4 mm ball pitch,
9 mm x 9 mm outline
Tray
AC
P
广
源
盛
 0
75
5-
89
38
31
89
ww
w.
ac
p-
te
ch
.c
om
GSV2001 Product Specification  Rev. 2.0
19
6 Revision History
Table 11. Revision history
Revision
No.
Description Date
V0.1 Draft Initial Version for internal review. Aug 13, 2018
V0.2
Characteristics values updated, all supported formats
are listed in tables.
Aug 14, 2018
V0.3 Pin List correction. Aug 16, 2018
V0.4 Typo correction. Aug 17, 2018
V0.5 Pin List correction again. Aug 27, 2018
V0.6 Update HDR support features description. Nov 5, 2018
V0.8 Add cascading stages information description. Jul 11, 2019
V0.9 Update supported minimum operation temperature. Jul 31, 2019
V1.0 Typo correction. Sep 24, 2019
V1.1 Add typical soldering profile. Feb 25, 2021
V2.0 Reformat the document. Jun 24, 2021
AC
P